
 
 
 
 

LOVIN’ LIFE SENIORS 
Our goal is to offer friendship and support to one another through social events.  Please join us!  
Invite your friends!  Our 2019 schedule and sign- up sheets for upcoming events are posted on 
the senior’s bulletin board in the hallway.  Please read the Sunday bulletins and Bread and Wine 
for any changes to the schedule below.  All activities take place on 2nd Tuesdays of the month 
unless otherwise noted. 
  

2018 CALENDAR 
Tuesday, November 13 at noon 
Mountain Branch Restaurant—Rte.152 
Tuesday, December 11 at noon 
Union Hotel—Port Deposit or Manor Tavern—Monkton 
 

2019 CALENDAR 
Tuesday, January 8 at noon 
Basta Pasta—Rte.152 
Tuesday, February 12 at noon 
Mamie’s Restaurant—Aberdeen 
Tuesday, March 12 at noon 
Fisherman’s Catch—Forest Hill Bowling Lanes 
Tuesday, April 9 at noon 
Sunshine Grille—Fork Road 
Tuesday, May 14 at noon 
Della Rose’s Restaurant—Fountain Green and Churchville Roads 
Tuesday, June 11 at noon 
Bayou Restaurant—Rte.40 Havre de Grace 
Tuesday, July 9 at noon 
Baldwin’s Crab House—Rte.40 Joppa 
Tuesday, August 13 at noon 
Friendly Farm—Upperco 
Tuesday, September 10 at noon 
Crab Feast at church 
  
We welcome new ideas as well as new members.  Contact  

• Ellen Priebe 410-679-8655; 

• Frances Gosnell 410-893-4622; 

• Nancy Campbell 410-836-7688. 


